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Opel Astra 1.4B 60KM 1996r * prosty samochdéd na dojazdy *

Bydgoszcz

1 500

PLN

Opel

Astra
Kompakt
Benzyna
1996
223900
Ztoty

Tak

1389

60
Manualna
Na przednie kota
1996-04-17
5

3
2026-09-03
2026-09-23
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